COST A:

COST B:

COST C:

SCHEDULE "A"
T0

BY-LAW NO. 1743 (1995)

Preliminary Work, registrations of Tax Arrears Certificates

to the expiry of the Redemption period
Comprising of: .

Preliminary work, title searches,

legal advice

Registration of Tax Certificate
Notification of Interested Patties
Statutory declaration registration

Final notification '

Calculation 6f cancellation price

Registration of Cancellation Certificate
Prepartion of Extension Agréement
Sale by Tender/Auction

Comprising of: -
Advertising:

4 weeks - 2 daily local papers @$150

4 weeks in a weekly local paper @$150
Once in the Ontario Gazette

Tender adrhinistration/auctioneer's fee
Survey costs, if necessary

Registering tax deed

Statutory Declaration

Application of proceeds

Revised - August 21, 1995

$ 925 .

$350
75
150
75
150
50

$.300

$2,800

$1,200
600
300
250
Actual

400 -
100
250




