SCHEDULE "A"

TO

BY-LAW NO. 1743 (1995)

COST A:	Preliminary Work, registrations of Tax Arrears Certificates	
	to the expiry of the Redemption period	\$ 925
،	Comprising of:	
	Preliminary work, title searches,	
	legal advice	\$350
	Registration of Tax Certificate	75
	Notification of Interested Parties	150
	Statutory declaration registration	75
	Final notification	150
	Calculation of cancellation price	50
	Registration of Cancellation Certificate	75
COST B:	Prepartion of Extension Agreement	\$ 300
COST C:	Sale by Tender/Auction	\$2,800
	Comprising of:	
	Advertising:	
	4 weeks - 2 daily local papers @\$150	\$1,200
	4 weeks in a weekly local paper @\$150	600
	Once in the Ontario Gazette	300
	Tender administration/auctioneer's fee	250
	Survey costs, if necessary	Actual
	Registering tax deed	100
	Statutory Declaration	100
	Application of proceeds	250

Revised - August 21, 1995